
Date Fixture Time

Pre-Autumn Hunting

Monday, August 24 Kennels 7:00 a.m.

Wednesday, August 26 Kennels 7:00 a.m.

Saturday, August 29 Mrs. Hall's Field 7:00 a.m.

Wednesday, September 2 Binney's Bottom 7:00 a.m.

Saturday, September 5 Mrs. Oliver's Pines 7:00 a.m.

Autumn Hunting

Monday, September 7*                           

LABOR DAY Snuggery Farms 9:00 a.m.

Wednesday, September 9 West's Meadow 7:00 a.m.

Saturday, September 12 Blackburn Farm 7:30 a.m.

Wednesday, September 16 Wagoner Hollow Field 7:00 a.m.

Saturday, September 19 MacDougall 8:00 a.m.

Sunday, September 20                           

HUNTER PACE

Bell Acres                                              

Recreational Park

Scheduled 

start times

Wednesday, September 23 Barensfeld's Cabin 8:00 a.m.

Saturday, September 26 Wilpen front gate 8:00 a.m.

Wednesday, September 30 Sewickley Heights Park 8:00 a.m.

Saturday, October 3 Rolling Rock Joint Meet TBA

Wednesday, October 7 Kinney's Orchard 8:00 a.m.

Saturday October 10 Fairhill Recreation Center 8:00 a.m.

Wednesday, October 14 Rockledge Farm 8:00 a.m.

Saturday, October 17 Spring Hollow 8:00 a.m.

Wednesday, October 21 Poplar Hill 8:00 a.m.

SUNDAY, October 25 Christy Farm 9:00 a.m.

Wednesday, October 28 McCargo's Field 8:00 a.m.

Saturday, October 31                             

OPENING DAY & BLESSING*** Wilpen Hall 1:30 p.m. 



Mr. Douglas F. Christy                                                     

Mrs. Carol Semple Thompson

Mr. Brian P. Daniels

Joint Masters

Mrs. Meg Guilot

Honorary Secretary

412-527-2476


